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sunmMSNSVIng
@ KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No.
Account Name
Branch Name

710-6-01580-3

Uszusdoningwssauyd
SUPHAN BURI BR.

Currency THB

Address AU 52193 aWssau3 wavi4 1 72 72000

22/10/2019 09:53:07 |[931000 |BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,664.00| .00|] 3,664.00/108682
22/10/2019 09:53:07 [931000 |BCD14 SFMIS/108682 90,390.00| .00| 94,054.00|108682
28/10/2019 10:38:09 93999 BPDWT SUPHANBURI FIS -86,726.00| .00f 7,328.00/0710
29/10/2019 16:07:50 |ITBANK |PBDWP 9294-10900022717201181 -7,328.00] .00 .00{0710
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No.
Account Name
Branch Name
Currency
Address

710-6-01695-0
sz Faniagussay’
SUPHAN BURI BR.

THB
suo.szuoa. gwssaiyd w4 1 72 72000

11/10/2019 09:38:42 (931000 |BCD14 |GFMIS/108682 5,100.00] .00| 5,100.00{10868
11/10/2019 09:38:42 (931000 |BCD14 |GFMIS/108682 5,400.00| .00| 10,500.00{108682
11/10/2019 09:38:42 [931000 |BCD14 |GFMIS/108682 4,980.00{ .00 15,480.00/108682
11/10/2019 09:38:42 [931000 |BCD14 |GFMIS/108682 5,100.00] .00] 20,580.00{108682
11/10/2019 17:00.17 |90155 |CBCA |CB Debit Round1:CK#10167132TRCBR#747CID# |10167132 | -4,980.00) .00| 15,600.00]0700
11/10/2019 17:00:17 |90155 |CBCA |CB Debit Round1:CK#10167130TRCBR#747CID# |10167130 | -5,100.00] .00] 10,500.00)0700
11/10/2019 17:00:17 |90155 |CBCA [CB Debit Round1:CK#10167133TRCBR#747CID# [10167133 | -5,100.00] .00] 5,400.00|0700
11/10/2019 17:00:17 [90155 |[CBCA [CB Debit Round1:CK#10167131TRCBR#747CID# [10167131 | -5400.00| .00 .00]0700
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KRUNGTHAI BANK
Account No. 710-6-03723-0

Account Name dinou dseusdaninanssan’

Branch Name SUPHAN BURI BR.

Currency THB

Address q10.1055193. AWML M4 1 72 72000

21/10/2019 11:41:15 (18800 |TSTDCA [urwraf Ae3##UID=18800##ZTLO=BR03590 500.00] .00] 500.00|0359
21/10/2019 11:43:48 |18800 [TSTDCA |unsrasn Sed##UID=18800##ZTLO=BR03590 100.00| .00{ 600.00{0359
21/10/2019 13:20:32 |ITBANK |PBDWT |G9066 -0700500192 -100.00| .00| 500.00{0710
21/10/2019 13:20:39 |ITBANK [PBDWT [G9066 -0700500192 -500.00{ .00 .00]0710
24/10/2019 10:25:23 (18800 |TSTDCA |[uhamnviae yseniwdnadi##UID=18800##ZTLO 100.00] .00{ 100.00{0359
24/10/2019 10:28:42 |18800 [TSTDCA [unoyeyun usdvvi##UID=18800##ZTLO=BR0O35 100.00| .00 200.00|0359
24/10/2019 11:36:23 [ITBANK |PBDWT |G9066 -0700500192 -100.00] .00 100.00{0710
24/10/2019 11:36:30 [ITBANK |PBDWT |G9066 -0700500192 -100.00{ .00 .00{0710
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Account No. 710-6-03826-1

Account Name dlnonu Ussvdoninawssans

Branch Name SUPHAN BURI BR.

Currency THB

Address AU Uszana. gwssas w4 1 72 72000

- No Account Transaction statement
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B/F uaRuNE 5,018.87
31/10/62 - UaRRIMED 0.00 0.00 5,018.87

c/F voaunTy 5,018.87
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